
Name Surname M/F Birth place
Race bib number (Circuito Italiano Sup race):

none if you need one RACE ENTRY Categoria d’età Race Time 
Roberto Ventriglia M Taranto 182 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE TEAM (if you are a team) 1:55:32
Angelo De Gregorio M Taranto 225 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE TEAM (if you are a team)
Rainer Schmid M Austria 174 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE Master A (36-40) 2:30:28
matteo cerutti M Padova 175 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35)
Maša Matjaž F Slovenia 149 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE Under 18 2:45:50
Luka Vettorazzi M Slovenia 148 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE Under 18

Ela Šifrar Justin F Slovenia 142 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE Under 18
Alvise Zanatta M Treviso 144 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 2:50:09
Diego Zanatta M Venezia 188 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE Master C (46-50)

Gaspare Zanatta M Treviso 141 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE Under 18
Simone Truccolo M Pordenone 129 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE Under 18 2:51:00
Ettore Sanson M Vicenza 037 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE Master D (51-55)
Manuel Patti M Padova 196 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE Master E (56-60)
Alessio Macchia M Livorno 155 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE Master C (46-50) sq
Alberto Scardigli M Firenze 111 TEAM COMPETITIVE RACE Master E (56-60) sq



Name Surname M/F Birth place
Race bib number (Circuito Italiano Sup race):

none if you need one RACE ENTRY Categoria d’età Race Time 

Nicola Masci M Ortona 102 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master B (41-45) 1:44:48
Tomaž Jensterle M Slovenia 146 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master B (41-45) 1:46:36

Jan Mönch M Germania 186 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master B (41-45) 1:51:18
Rok Puvar M Slovenia 165 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master B (41-45) 2:23:39

Enrico Sambri M Ferrara 100 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master B (41-45) 2:34:11



Name Surname M/F Birth place
Race bib number (Circuito Italiano Sup race):

none if you need one RACE ENTRY Categoria d’età Race Time 
Szabó Gabor Gábor M Ungheria 172 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master C (46-50) 1:47:28

Michele Capizzi M Germania 170 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master C (46-50) 1:52:20
Erik Milat M Croazia 145 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master C (46-50) 2:01:03

Paolo Tomasini M Udine 181 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master C (46-50) 2:23:19
Mauro Pulga M Ferrara 22 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master C (46-50) 2:47:18
Matteo Barbazeni M Verona -- SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master C (46-50) np



Name Surname M/F Birth place
Race bib number (Circuito Italiano Sup race):

none if you need one RACE ENTRY Categoria d’età Race Time 
Balázs Dóri M Ungheria 178 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master D (51-55) 1:49:47
Rudy van Haven M Germania 177 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master D (51-55) 2:24:05
Denis Matjaž M Slovenia 143 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master D (51-55) 2:46:08

Alessandro Ghezzo M Venezia -- SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master D (51-55) np



Name Surname M/F Birth place
Race bib number (Circuito Italiano Sup race):

none if you need one RACE ENTRY Categoria d’età Race Time 
Francesco Malaspina M Ravenna 55 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master E (56-60) 2:37:09
Giuseppe monaco M Bologna -- SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master E (56-60) np



Name Surname M/F Birth place
Race bib number (Circuito Italiano Sup race):

none if you need one RACE ENTRY Categoria d’età Race Time 

Nicola Masci M Ortona 102 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master B (41-45) 1:44:48
Domagoj Paukovic M Croazia 33 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 1:45:07

diego rogai M Poggibonsi (SI) 58 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 1:45:10
Luka Kožar M Slovenia 265 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master A (36-40) 1:46:15

Tomaž Jensterle M Slovenia 146 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master B (41-45) 1:46:36
Szabó Gabor Gábor M Ungheria 172 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master C (46-50) 1:47:28

Balázs Dóri M Ungheria 178 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master D (51-55) 1:49:47
Jan Mönch M Germania 186 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master B (41-45) 1:51:18

Michele Capizzi M Germania 170 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master C (46-50) 1:52:20
Lorenzo De Ascentiis M Sant'Omero (TE) 171 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 1:53:23
Susanne Eder-Meyer F Germania 176 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 1:54:33
Daniele Gennari M Ferrara 5 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 1:57:38
Andrea Piccinato M Pordenone 180 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 1:58:28

Erik Milat M Croazia 145 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master C (46-50) 2:01:03
Paolo Tomasini M Udine 181 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master C (46-50) 2:23:19
Rok Puvar M Slovenia 165 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master B (41-45) 2:23:39
Maja Dolžan F Slovenia 264 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 2:23:48
Rudy van Haven M Germania 177 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master D (51-55) 2:24:05

Claudia Luchetta F Trento 173 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master A (36-40) 2:25:32
Niccolò Marchesi M Poggibonsi 113 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Under 18 2:27:48

Alessandro Fongher M Venezia 187 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 2:29:08
Maurizio Siciliano M Napoli 7 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master A (36-40) 2:34:06
Enrico Sambri M Ferrara 100 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master B (41-45) 2:34:11

Francesco Malaspina M Ravenna 55 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master E (56-60) 2:37:09
Jacopo Tomaselli M Treviso 026 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 2:42:37
Denis Matjaž M Slovenia 143 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master D (51-55) 2:46:08
Mauro Pulga M Ferrara 22 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master C (46-50) 2:47:18
Nicola Volani M Rovereto 101 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master A (36-40) 3:01:54

Gregor Mohorič M Slovenia 179 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master A (36-40) np
Alessandro Ghezzo M Venezia -- SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master D (51-55) np
Szabó Zénó Zenó M Ungheria 185 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Under 18 ritirato

Matteo Barbazeni M Verona -- SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master C (46-50) np
Giuseppe monaco M Bologna -- SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master E (56-60) np



Name Surname M/F Birth place
Race bib number (Circuito Italiano Sup race):

none if you need one RACE ENTRY Categoria d’età Race Time 
Domagoj Paukovic M Croazia 33 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 1:45:07

diego rogai M Poggibonsi (SI) 58 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 1:45:10
Lorenzo De Ascentiis M Sant'Omero (TE) 171 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 1:53:23
Susanne Eder-Meyer F Germania 176 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 1:54:33
Daniele Gennari M Ferrara 5 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 1:57:38
Andrea Piccinato M Pordenone 180 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 1:58:28
Maja Dolžan F Slovenia 264 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 2:23:48

Alessandro Fongher M Venezia 187 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 2:29:08
Jacopo Tomaselli M Treviso 026 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Senior (18-35) 2:42:37



Name Surname M/F Birth place
Race bib number (Circuito Italiano Sup race):

none if you need one RACE ENTRY Categoria d’età Race Time 
Niccolò Marchesi M Poggibonsi 113 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Under 18 2:27:48

Szabó Zénó Zenó M Ungheria 185 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Under 18 ritirato



Name Surname M/F Birth place
Race bib number (Circuito Italiano Sup race):

none if you need one RACE ENTRY Categoria d’età Race Time 
Luka Kožar M Slovenia 265 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master A (36-40) 1:46:15

Claudia Luchetta F Trento 173 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master A (36-40) 2:25:32
Maurizio Siciliano M Napoli 7 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master A (36-40) 2:34:06
Nicola Volani M Rovereto 101 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master A (36-40) 3:01:54

Gregor Mohorič M Slovenia 179 SINGLE COMPETITIVE RACE Master A (36-40) np


